Banefordeling Vanlgse IP

VIF
- FC Damsg Galdende i perioden 22/04/19-29/06/19
Kunst Stadion Engen
MANDAG | 3/5M | Bagerst | Forrest |KI-banen| | Opvisning Bane 4 | Bane 5A | Bane 5B | Bane 3
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00 U13/U14 U13/U14
17:00-17:30 U13/U14 u13/U14
17:30-18:00 u13/u14 U13/U14
18:00-18:30 DS2
18:30-19:00 DS2
19:00-19:30 DS2
19:30-20:00 DS2
20:00-20:30
ONSDAG | 3/5M | Bagerst | Forrest |Kl-banen| | Opvisning Bane 4 | Bane 5A | Bane 5B | Bane 3
16:00-16:30 U9
16:30-17:00 U9
17:00-17:30 U9
17:30-18:00 ULl  U7/Fitness U13/Ul4  U13/U14
18:00-18:30 Uil U7/Fitness u13/ui4a u13/ui4
18:30-19:00 ULl  U7/Fitness U13/Ul4  U13/U14
19:00-19:30 DS2/3 DS2/3
19:30-20:00 DS2/3 DS2/3
20:00-20:30 DS2/3 DS2/3



Kunst

Stadion

Engen

TORSDAG

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

3/5M

Bagerst

Forrest |Kl-banen

Opvisning

Bane 4

Bane 5A | Bane 5B

Bane 3

FREDAG

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

3/5M

Bagerst

Forrest |Kl-banen

u13/14
u13/14
u13/14

Opvisning

Bane 4

Bane 5A | Bane 5B

Bane 3







